APPLICATION
Small-aperture medium-distribution downlight is suitable for commercial, retail and
institutional applications that require an energy saving, long life LED lamp source and a wet
location under covered ceiling listing.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Heavy-gauge aluminum reflector features a upper wet-location lens.
•	 Reflectors are available in specular or matte finish, as well as a variety of standard
and special finishes.

DL = EldoLED DALI 1% (logarithmic)2
DM = 120V 2-wire forward/reverse
phase 1% (linear)
¹  Xitanium driver (DA, DB) is the standard dimming option and does not require that 120V input (E1) or 277V input (E2) to be specified.
²  Max lumen = 5000 at 80 CRI, or Max lumen = 4000 at 90 CRI
³  DMX and 347V input (E3) options are not compatible with emergency battery options.
Delivered Lumen Data - 80 CRI (3500K Color Temperature)
Above Values reflect 3500K color temperatures and DA or DB Dimming. Add 2 Watts to power for other dimming options.
Scaling factors for other color temperatures: 3000K = 0.97 ; 4000K = 1.03 ; 5000K = 0.98
Delivered Lumen Data - 90 CRI (3500K Color Temperature)
FIXTURE TRIM RATED
LUMENS WATTAGE DELIVERED
LUMENS
BEAM
DISTRIBUTION LPW
4VLFL2X800C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 800 9 669 64° 74.3
4VLFL2X1100C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 1100 12 893 64° 74.4
4VLFL2X1500C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 1500 17 1221 64° 71.8
4VLFL2X2000C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 2000 24 1603 64° 66.8
4VLFL2X3000C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 3000 36 2650 64° 73.6
4VLFL2X4000C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 4000 48 3259 64° 67.9
4VLFL2X5000C935KDA,DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 5000 62 4079 64° 65.8
FIXTURE TRIM RATED
LUMENS WATTAGE DELIVERED
LUMENS
BEAM
DISTRIBUTION LPW
4VLFL2X80035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 800 7 625 64° 89.3
4VLFL2X110035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 1100 10 893 64° 89.3
4VLFL2X150035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 1500 14 1227 64° 87.6
4VLFL2X200035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 2000 20 1626 64° 81.3
4VLFL2X300035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 3000 29 2438 64° 84.1
4VLFL2X400035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 4000 40 3236 64° 80.9
4VLFL2X500035KDA, DB 4VLEDWL2SCLPF 5000 50 4059 64° 81.2
Pathway Lighting Products, Inc., P.O. Box 591, Old Saybrook, CT  06475-0591
voice 800.342.0592 • fax 800.207.0090 • www.pathwaylighting.com • e-mail: sales@pathwaylighting.com LDFX24.0
PAGE4
O P T I O N S  A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S